Position

Chief Financial Officer
Senior Fiscal Analyst
Deputy Executive Officer Of
Finance

Payroll Accountant

Fiscal Analyst

Fiscal Analyst

Fiscal Analyst

Fiscal Analyst

Fiscal Analyst

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Department

Finance Operations

Finance Operations

Finance Operations

Finance Operations

Finance Operations

Finance Operations

Finance Operations

Finance Operations

Finance Operations

Total Wages

$143,230

$109,756

$107,731

$99,117

$85,009

$80,644

$79,752

$79,010

$20,366

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,431
$33,367
$15,459
$19,216
$18,855
$25,567
$10,768

$29,081

$7.314



