Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Financial Officer		Riverside County Superior Court	Finance Operations	\$143,230	\$34,431
Senior Fiscal Analyst		Riverside County Superior Court	Finance Operations	\$109,756	\$33,367
Deputy Executive Officer Of Finance		Riverside County Superior Court	Finance Operations	\$107,731	\$15,459
Payroll Accountant		Riverside County Superior Court	Finance Operations	\$99,117	\$19,216
Fiscal Analyst		Riverside County Superior Court	Finance Operations	\$85,009	\$18,855
Fiscal Analyst		Riverside County Superior Court	Finance Operations	\$80,644	\$25,567
Fiscal Analyst		Riverside County Superior Court	Finance Operations	\$79,752	\$10,768
Fiscal Analyst		Riverside County Superior Court	Finance Operations	\$79,010	\$29,081
Fiscal Analyst		Riverside County Superior Court	Finance Operations	\$20,366	\$7,314